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2023 PSG MCR v Rally - Tfida RN8

. Jezdec

. CABAJ Miroslav

. KRAVEC Michal

. SEJDA Vaclav

. TROJAN Jifi

. MANDAUS Josef jr.
. VOVSIK Ales

. DANHEL Vlastimil

VITOVEC Jifi
VACLAVIK Tomas

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Posumavsky AMK v ACR
CK Motorsport
Posumavsky AMK v ACR

*hk

*hk

CK Motorsport

Posumavsky AMK v ACR

*hk

Vozidlo

Skoda Fabia TDi
Renault Clio R3
Opel Astra OPC
Renault Clio R3
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia TDi
Renault Clio R3

Skoda Fabia TDi
Nissan Almera GTi

Trida
RN8
RN8
RN8
RN8
RN8
RN8
RN8

RN8
RN8

Stranka 1z 1

umava

N
43

29
57

35

. Krumlov

o
12

35

46
37

Agtotec

Bohemia

Barum

Invelt

Total Spolujezdec

115 STINDL Viadimir

109 MASTACAN Jan
64 CHRASTKA Jakub
57 TROJANOVA Eva
46 DOHNAL Milo$
37 MARTINISKO Roman
35 OSICKA Viadimir

SMID Tomas
JINDRA Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



